

Ganesh

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
WRIT PETITION NO. 7781 OF 2023

GANESH
SUBHASH
LOKHANDE

Digitally signed by
GANESH SUBHASH
LOKHANDE
Date: 2024.04.30
17:31:43 +0530

Laxman Gunda Mahar & Ors

...Petitioners

Versus

Dnyandev Dandurang Patil

...Respondent

Mr Mohan Kumbhar, i/b Dilip B Shinde, for the Petitioners.
None for the Respondent.

CORAM Kamal Khata, J.
DATED: 29th April 2024

PC:-

1. Mr Kumbhar, learned advocate for the Petitioners seeks time as the arguing counsel is not available today.
2. List the matter as per CIS.

(Kamal Khata, J)